Department of Pathology
PG Activity - February 2024
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No. Date Time Activity Topic Presented By Guide
1 01/02/24- Thurs | 2.15-3.15 pm Grossing Ovarian tumor Dr. Suraj Dr.Sarangi, Dr. Hemangi Dr. Gauri Metkar
2 02/22/24 - Fri 11 am -12pm Slide Seminar MAPCON 2023 Dr. Suraj, Dr.Sarangi, Dr. Hemangi Dr. Smita Bhide
3 05/02/24 - Mon 1lam -12pm Microteaching Body fluid examination and Dr. Hemangi, Dr. Tejasvi, Dr. Preya B Mangaia
Semen Analysis Nagare
a 07/02/24 - Wed 11 am -12pm Journal Club - Dr. Sarangi Dr. C.R. Godbole
5 08/02/24- Thurs | 2.15-3.15 pm Grossing Hysterectomy Dr. Suraj, Dr. Sarangi, Dr. Hemangi Dr. Harsha Jaykar
6 09/02/24 -Fri 11 am -12pm Slide Seminar MAPCON 2023 Dr. Suraj, Dr.Sarangi, Dr. Hemangi Dr. Janice Jaison
7 12/02/24- Mon 11am -12pm Microteaching Circulatory disturbabces Dr. Hemangi, Dr. Tejasvi, Dr. Preya Dr. Mangala Nagare
8 14/02/24- Wed 11am -12pm Subject Seminar Cutaneous Lymphoma Dr. Suraj Dr. Rajendra Zope
9 | 15/02/24-Thurs | 3 15_315pm Grossing Radical Neck Dissection Dr. Hemangi, Dr. Tejasvi, Dr. Preya Dr. Gauri Metkar
10 | 16/02/24-Fri | 11am-12pm | Slide Seminar Cytology slides Dr. Suraj, Dr. Sarangi, Dr. Hemangi Dr. Smita Bhide
i 11 19/02/24- Mon 1lam-12pm Microteaching Neoplasia Dr. Hemangi, Dr. Tejasvi, Dr. Preya Dr. Harsha Jaykar
| 12 | 21/02/24-Wed | 11am-12pm Journal Club e Dr. Preya Dr. Swapnil More
13 | 2m20em 7353 tom | VT departmental Cases D'i:;ussion Dr. Rajendra Zope
R : P Activity (ENT)
14 23/02/24-Fri | 11am-12pm PG Lecture Liquid based Cytology for Dr. Janice Jaison
Cervical Screening
15 26/02/24-Mon | 11am-12pm Microteaching Paraneoplastic Syndrome Dr. Hemangi, Dr. Tejasvi, Dr. Preya Dr. Prachi Kate
16 l 28/02/24- Wed 11 am -12pm Subject Seminar Supravital staining Dr. Tejasvi Dr. Rajendra Zope
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